

**SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SCS/HCS/House Bill No. 2, Page 2, Section 2.015, Line 3,

2 by striking the number "\$3,704,489,396" and inserting in lieu

3 thereof the number "\$3,747,483,608"; and

4 Further amend said section, line 9 by striking the number

5 "\$3,347,912,937" and inserting in lieu thereof the number

6 "\$3,390,907,149"; and

7 Further amend said section, line 16 by striking the number

8 "2,164,393,353" and inserting in lieu thereof the number

9 "2,199,618,959"; and

10 Further amend said section, line 19 by striking the number

11 "136,527,063" and inserting in lieu thereof the number

12 "\$144,293,669"; and

13 Further amend section and bill totals accordingly.